
Date and
time

Session Title Where How to book

Mon 9 Oct 
 10.30-11.30

EYFS Music Network
Meeting Online Click here to email

Resonate SEND

Wed 11 Oct 
 16:00-17:30

Secondary Music
Network Meeting -

North

Notre Dame
Catholic College,

L5 5AF

 Click here to email
the Resonate Team

Thur 12 Oct
16:00-17:30 

Secondary Music
Network Meeting –

South

St. Julie's Catholic
High School, L25

7TN

 Click here to email
the Resonate Team

Thurs
19 Oct 

16.00-17.00

Creating a SEND
School music

  development plan
Online

Click here to email
the Resonate Team

  

Fri 20 Oct
 13:00-14:00

Primary
Network meeting Online Click here to register

– ZOOM LINK

Mon 23 Oct 
  10.30-11:30

Creating a Primary
School music

development plan
Online Click here to email

the Resonate Team
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Date and
time

Session Title Where How to book

Mon 20 Nov
  09:30-11:30  

The Beatles 
and the primary
music curriculum

The Beatles
Story 
L3 4AD

Click here to email
the Resonate Team

Thurs 23
Nov

  16:00-17:00  
SEND Music Network

meeting Online
Click here to email

the Resonate Team

Mon 15Jan
 10:30-12:00

MMC; Creating and
using Song banks for
better Music planning

Toxteth Annexe
Conference

Centre, L17 7BN

Click here to register
through the SIL

Website

Mon 22 Jan
 10:00-11:00

An Introduction to the
Resonate Sounds

 Curriculum.

Notre
 Dame Catholic
College, L5 5AF

Click here to email
the Resonate Team

Fri 26 Jan
13:00-14:00

Primary
 Network meeting -

iSing Launch
Online Click here to register

– ZOOM LINK

Mon 29 Jn
10.30-12.00

How to use the
SingUp! Curriculum. Online Click here to email

the Resonate Team

Wed 7 Feb
16.00-17.30

Secondary Music
Network Meeting -

North

Notre Dame
Catholic College, 

  L5 5AF

Click here to email
the Resonate Team

Thurs 8 Feb 
16.00-17.30

Secondary Music
Network Meeting -

South

St. Julie's
Catholic High

School, L25 7TN

Click here to email
the Resonate Team
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Date and
time

Session Title Where How to book

Wed 21 Feb
time TBC

A Level Music 
Lunchtime Concert

and Workshop

The University of
Liverpool

  

Click here to email
the Resonate Team

Mon 26 Feb
 10:30–12:00

Singing, playing and
all things music in

EYFS

Toxteth Annexe
Conference

Centre, L17 7BN

Click here to register
through the SIL

Website

Thurs 7 Mar
16:00-17:00

SEND Music Network
meeting Online Click here to email

Resonate SEND

 Mon 11 Mar
 10.30-110.30

EYFS Music Network
Meeting Online Click here to email

Resonate SEND

 Fri 15 Mar
 13:00-14:00

Primary Network
Meeting Online Click here to register

– ZOOM LINK

Mon 13 May
 10:30-12:00 

MMC; Improvisation
and composition ideas

at KS2
Online

Click here to register
through the SIL

Website

Thur 6 Jun
 16:00-17:00

SEND Music Network
meeting Online Click here to email

Resonate SEND

Mon 10 Jun
 10.30-11.30

EYFS Music Network
Meeting Online Click here to email

Resonate SEND

Mon 17 Jun
15:30-17:30 iTeach Training day 

Notre Dame
Catholic College, 

 L5 5AF

Click here to email
the Resonate Team
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Date and
time

Session Title Where How to book

Wed 10 Jul
16:00-17:30

Secondary Music
Network Meeting TBC Click here to email

the Resonate Team

TBC Charanga KS2 ICT Led
by Mark Cardy TBC Click here to email

the Resonate Team

TBC
Charanga in

Secondary Music Led
by Mark Cardy

TBC Click here to email
the Resonate Team

resonatehub@notredame.liverpool.sch.uk

0151 330 5130 

@resonatehub 

www.resonatehub.co.uk 

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR QUERIES, OR NEED
ANY HELP BOOKING ON ANY OF THE SESSIONS, 

PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT US
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